85

The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said

off ice June 5, 1950, it being first Monday,

Members of Board Present:

W. A, Weir, Chairman
W. F. Floyd
Bud Stephens
D. H., Jordan

J. T, Wooten, dJr. Alice S. Burns, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that the 1948 and 1949 taxes of Wilton R. Parker,

Chadbourn Township, be allowed paid at par, with no penalty added.,

Ordered: that donation up to $1,000 be allowed Columbus
County TuberculoisrAssociation for a county survey and to be included in 1950-51

County Health levy.

Ordered: that Mr. W. S. Edmund and the Columbus County Tuber-
culois Association be extended a vote of thanks from the Board of Commissioners

for the excellent job of promoting the county survey for tuberculois victims.

Ordered: that bond of D. M. Phipps for $1,000 be accepted as
Constable's Bond for Jessie Williams as bond of Ned Watts is cancelled as of

June 5, 1950,

Urdered: that Mrs. Alice S. Wright, Supt, of Welfare, advise
the N, C., Sanatorium that the County will be responsible for operation for

Marshall Floyd, a tuberculois patient from this county.

Ordered: that Mrs. Alice S. Wright, Supt. of Welfare, be
allowed to place *aurice Watkins, age 10, in the County Boarding Home, temporily

until placement can be made in Caswell Training School.

Ordered: that the 1949 tux value llsted in the name of
Henry J. Martln Whiteville Township, be reduced from $1,160-to $600 to correct
error in valuation on his automobile and tax collector be given release on $56O

valuation.,




Ordered: that the 1949 tax listed in the name of Clanton
Wright, South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be granted release

as this was double listed.

Ordered: that the 1949 tax listedin the name of Mrs. Ruth Gore,
South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be granted release as this

was double listed.

Ordered: that the 1935 and 1936 tax listed in the name of Elna
Norris Nealey, Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be given a release
as this was double listed for these years and court cost cancelled and non-suit be

taken.

Ordered: that the 1947, 1948, and 1949 tax listed in the name of
B. M. Nealey, South Wiliiams Township, be cancelled and tuax collector be given release

as this was double listed for these years,

Ordered: that the 1949 real estate valuation in the amount of
$200 for Willie D. Lennon, Tatum Township, be cancelled and tax collector be given

release as this was listed through error,

ROAD PETITIONS

1. Lees Township.
Road runs from Tom B. Rhodes home and intersecting
the Hallsboro road at or near Penn Summersetts.,

2, Whiteville Township
Road runs from Union Valley Road west to Smyrna
road.

3. Bug Hill Township
Road runs from Pireway Road to Dothan

L. Request to improve tne graded highway leading
from Acme, Northeastward, and known as the Neils
Eddy Landing road, said improvements to extend
from N, C. 87 at Acme one and seven tenths miles ™
to Cape Fear Church.

NORTH CaROLINA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIS
REQUEST FOUR ADDITION
TO
STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached peition has been filed with the Board of County Bommissioners
of the county of Columbus requesting that the above described road, the location of
which has been indicated in red on the attached map, ve added to the system of county
roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works, Commission; and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful investigation, deems the
proposed addition of said road to the County Road System and its maintenance by the
State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately serve the citizens
of said county.

NOW THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission is requested tot ake
said road over for maintenance amd the addition of said road &and revisions in location
demmed necessary/the Btate Highway and Puble Works Commission are hereby approved.

by




87

Whereas, it appears to the Board of Commissioners that at the
last general election held in Fair Bluff{ Township the votees thereof failed to
elect a constable, and there is now a vacancy in the office of constable in Fair
Bluff Township; and at the recent primary E. L. Brooks, received a majority of the
votes in Fair Bluff Township and was nominated as constable to be voted on in the

next general election;

It is therefore ordered that E. L, Brooks is hereby appointed

constable of Fair Bluff Township to fill the vacuncy existing and said E. L,

Brooks shall qualify and act until the next general election as provided in

G. S. 151-6,

Ordered:

that the following general county bills be allowed

and paid: (Nos. 1468 - 1630)
E. K. Proctor To May Salary - County Attorney (1408) $ 110.00
Venie H. Rouse Asst. Tax Supervisor 165,60
Mary W. Cook n Assisting Tax Collector 157.30
Elizabeth N, Worley " " 145.00
R. B. Mallard " Tax Attorney 165,00
H. D. Stanley " Sheriff 316.93
Mack Canady " Assisting Sheriff & Travel 275.00
L, R, Wayne " " 275.00
C. B. Martin " n 262.30
Horace Shaw " Fingerprint Expert & Travel 237.30
Brooks Ward " Radio Operator 35.00
Carl Sasser " Radio .Operator 35.00
W. D. Brooks " Auditor, etc.- 566,70
Alice S. Bumms " Asst. Auditor, etc. 199.60
A, *, Auger " Janitor 142,70
Leo L. Fisher " Register of Deeds 303.63
Anna Belle Lane " Assisting Register of Deeds 176.30
Etha Lee Green n " 133.50
Gladys G. Wooten " " 144.20
Annie Pearl Hardie " " 114.50
Alice S, Wright " Welfare Supt. & Travel 357.97
Hiawatha J. Lypo " Cgseworkers Asst. & Travel 243.99
Tommy Hardwick " " 259.74
Mary S. Best " " 184.98
Margaret Lee Mc¢cDaniel " Assisting Welfare Sup.t 135.90
Mrs. Richard E. Weaver " " 169.90
Mrs. Ambrose Bullard " L ’ 135,90
J. P, Quinerly " Asst. Farm Agt. 124,05
Carrie Lou H. Stone " Assisting Farm &gt. 59.50
C. D. Raper " Farm Agt. 166,66
Elaine Noble n Home Bem. Agt. 106.30
Ruby Gayle Wells L Asst. " (1439) 93.10
Dorothy D. Spivey " Assisting A. A. A. 80.00
Mrs. Allyn Smith ' " " 45,00
Thurston Formy Duval,dr. " Service Officer 216.60
Columbus Co. Library Monthly Appropriation 200,00
Iris W. Dutton " Asst. C. S. C. 195.10
Peggy 1. Adams " Assisting C. S. C. 150.00
Jewel W, Dunivant " " ' 123.30
Lee J. Greer " Clerk of Superior Court, etc, 350.23
W. E. Harrelson " Judge of Recorders Court 188,40
Richard E. Weaver n Prosecuting Attorney 148,50
State Association of Co. Commissioners To 1950 dues 25,00
Storr Sales Co. To account for County Agt. 30.30
Monroe Calculating Machlne Co. To account for Tax Collector LL9.75
The Art Shop To account for Fingerprint Expert 6.22
w«Puritan Chemical bo. To account for Courthouse 51.85
J. H. Ashely To account for Court.iouse 2,00
Tide W~ter Power Co. i To account 147,28
State of N. C. Dept. of Conservation & Development (1459) 253.72
State Commission for the Blird To monthly appropriation 214 .75
To..nsend Buildérs Supply To account 7.52
Underwood Corp. To account 106.09
Oscar High : To account for Welfare Dept. 23.00
Thusston Formy Duval, Jr, To reimbursment 16.35
Worth Reporting Co. To services as Court Reporter 100,00
*Worrell Mfg. Co. To account for Courthouse

(1456)

123.30




88

Essie Canady for Vernon Canady
Lacy Long

Ed Ward

L. R. Wayne

C. B. Martin

Edwards & Broughton
Willie Hammonds

Mrs. Reva Nitchell, Supt.
Myrtle Nance

Helen B. Boewen

Margaret White

Edna Buffkin

Lois F. Lewis

Venie H. Rouse

News Reporter Co.

Radio Service

Joe Canady

Owen G. Dunn Co.
Vineland Ice Co.

Town of Whiteville

J. C, Lennon

Oscar High

Rosier Williams
Whiteville Plumbing Co.
Farmers Cooperatige Exchange
H. L.Shaw

John M, Strong

Lee J. Greer, C. S. C.

A. E. Powell, Postmaster
Storr Sales Co.

State Office Supply & Equipment Co.
News R_porter Co.

Kee Lox Mfg. Co.

Owen G. Dunn Co.

Edwards & Broughton

Mgck Canady

A, E, Powell, Postmaster
Howard Small

D. E. Baggett
Lila Mae Powell
Mrs. Edward Johnson
J, W, Jackson
Mrs, Meta Pridgen
Phil Ward

S. F. Formy Duval
Lestér G. Dowless
J. C. *ong

Mss. Katie Green
J. Lester Gore
Joe Stanley

S. F, Stanley

M. H. Duncan

C. B. Best

M. H. Duncan
Aubrey Cox

Clyde B. Gore

P. O. Gore

0. J. Stanley
E-nest Long

H. B. Johnson
Allred Blackwell
Paul Nance

Floyd Harrelson
Hammie Hammonds
T. S. Lewis

Paul Avant

W. S. Huggins
Otis Collinse

W. C. Edmunds

H. M, Blake

Mrs. Charles H. Carter
R. A. Meares

S. P. Saunders
Joseph Hayes
Clifton Worley

A, P, Worley
Spruill Biitt

The First National Bank of Whiteville

drawing Jury (1467)
Court Officer Services
Grand Jury Officer
conveying prisoners to Raleigh
conveying prisoner to Ashville
account for Clerk of Court

"

transportation for child

27 days work on tax books

22 "

27 0

2 b 1

27

Mileage

account

account

capturing 1 whiskey still
account for Board of Elections

account for Courthouse
n

account

account

May Support of Jail

account

account

conveying prisoners

account for Clerk of Court

reimbursment for stamps

envelopes for Clerk of Court

(1489)

" Toaccount for Register of Deeds

To account for Register of Deeds
To account for Register of Deeds
TO 1"

To account for Registe: of Deeds
To a ccount for Clerk of Court

To conveying prisoner

To May Withholding Tax

To stampg for Tax Collector

To Assisting Board of Elections
"
" (1507)
" _
"
n
4]
n
4]
L
"
"
"
1"
i
"
n
"
"
1
n
"
”®
"
144
"
"
"
"
L]
"
"
"
1
"
114
" (1541)

"
"
”n

$ 1.00
37.50
19.80
18,00
33 .44

6,00
2.00
345

111.60
92.70

111.60

107.70

131.60

k.80
58.95
50.00

5.00
12,00
13.50

8.69

600,60
69.39
23.75
38.34

7.50
5,00
73452
L .28
2.35
L.50
13.50
133.91
6.00
18,00

515.00
30,00

211,99|
76.35
50,00
35,00
54 .40
10,00
10.00
10.00
39.60
10,00

16.00

5.00
53.00
10.00
10,00
52,80

5.00
10.00
lo.oo
50.00
10.00
10.00
54.80
10.00
10.00
10,00
10.00
60.40

5.00

5.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
10,00
10.00

5.00
52.20
10.00
10,00
58.85




89

Alton Rogers
Robert L. Hammonds
Waldo Hinson

Mrs. W. U, Hayes
Mrs. Bertha Batten
Mrs. C. I. Ross

Mrs. J. L. Harrelson
Palmer Jolly ‘
Wilton Smith

Allie Simmons

Fred Suggs

Percy Gore

D. L., McKeithan

Cleo Ward

W. B. Long

H. R. Walker

A. V, Sculley

Mrs. L. K. Applewhite
Mrs. H. W. Pridgen
Duval Inman

E. A. Johnson

W. U, Johnson

E. M, Griffin

Mrs. Walter C. Burney
Elbert Smith

Noelle Thompson

Sam Flynn

Oscar L. Baldwin

U, H, High

Hubert High

Robert Wooten

Herman Page

C. D. Brown

C. Simmons

Wilson Cartrette
Clifton Stephens
Donald Hunt

Donald J. Mercer

E. W. Stanley

J. F. Long

J. A, Gore

C. L. Garrell

Leona G. Brown

F., L. Fipps, Jr.

J. D. Stanley

Mrs. Evelyn Leonard
Betty Jernigan

Mrs. Ripple Prevatte
Margaret Ripple

John Charles Maultsby
Mildred Moore

Noel Dunivant

Frank L. Gross
Herbert Phifer

Paul L. Powell

Bill Stover

Brooks Ward

B. L. Hinnant

S. J, Blackwell

W. H., Harrison

T. S. Hinson

Charlie Tedder
Clarence Thompson
Charlie Williamson
Carl S.ephens
Columbus County News
News Reporter Co.

A. W, Baldwin, Jr.
Mrs. Anne N. Talbott
Mr. C._L. Tate
News R porter Co.

A. E, Powell, Postmaster
Hugh Collins

Gayle Wells

H. Hugh Nance

Mrs. Elwood Weaver
Elaine Noble -

A. E. Powell, dJr.
Mrs. Annie Lou Cowan
W, A. Weir, Chairman
W. F. Floyd

D. H. Jordan

Bud Stephens

To Assisting Board of Elections (1545) $ 10.00
"

"
"
t
n
L
7"
1
"
"
n
n
”n
"
"
"
"
n
4]
"

|

L]
"

o]

b

"
"
"
"
1
n
"
n
”n
"
n
n
n
n
n
L
"
"
n
n
"
11}
n
"
"
1
"
n
"
n
n
n
"
”n
"
n
n
"
"t

account
i

Coroner!

Welfare
"

account
1

15.00
10,00
57.60
10.00
10.00
L9.20
10.00
10.00
56,00
10,00
10.00
53.60
10,00
10.00
33.00
21.00
10.00
10.00
51,60
10,00

10.00
10.00
50,60
10,00
10.00

5.00
49,60
10.00
10.00
49,20
10.00
10.00
2.50
2.50
10.00
10.00
10,00
54,00
10,00
10.00
10.00
62,60
15,00
15.00
15000
5.00
54 .00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
54+ 00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
49.50
10.00
10,00
10.00
51.00
for Board of Elections 209,90
502.50
s Investigation 5.00
Board Meeting and Mileage 5.20

5.70
for Welfare Dept. 6. 50

40.00

food order for Katherine Avant 5.00
rei mbursmert 5.4

Coroner!

s Investigations 118,60

typing for Coroner's Jurv 5.00
reimbursment 5.32
Chairman Board of Electioms and Expense-’ 466,85
Boarding Care of County Inmates 360,00
Board %eetingsa&nd Mileage 12.40

"
n

10,00
14.60
1340




90

J. T. Wooten, Jr. To Board Meetings and Mileage (1628) $ 11.40
Mrs. M. L. Stancil To Boarding Care of Britt Baby 4L,6.50
Rosier Williams To conveying prisoner to Raleigh 18,00
Insolvents 82,31
Out Door Poor 72.00

Qrdered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign Bond
Interest and Redemption Fund voucher in the amount of $23,222.57 to pay the follow-
ing due July 1, 1950: "

$.7,000 7/1/25 School Funding L 3/L% Principal § 6,000.00
Interest 1,116.25

Exchange 8.79

17,500 7/1/25 Road and Bridge L 3/4% Principal 3,500.00
Interest 4L15.62

Exchange L.53

100,000 1/1/27 Road 5% Interest 10,000.00
.Exchange 25.00

8,000 7/1/37 County Home 3 3/4% Principal 2,000.00
Interest 150.00

Exchange 2.38

23,222.57

Ordered: that the following General County Fund Bills be allowed
and paid: (Nos., 1631-1646)

Tecumseh Pierce To listing Farm Census Reports $ 39.90
Edison Herring " 28.60
Byron Cox n 39.00
Mfs. Hugh Nance n 30.90
R. A. Meares " L3.40
Mrs. D. E. Parrish " 20,90
A. C. Coleman " 53,60
C. S. Lennon " 55.40
Mrs, D. C. Spivey " 30.60
E. M, Griffin " 46, 00
Mrs. J. C. Nye " 15.90
Mrs. A. H. Sessions " 38.40
W. A. Baldwin .on 14,10
D. O, Hinson " 62.90
5. B. Ward " 62.90
Carolina Telephone & Telegraph Co. To account 88.95

Upon motion the meeting was adjourned until Tuesday Night ,

June 13th, 1950 at 7:00 P. M,

Approved:

Plie! z)fw WD Wy,

Clérk Chairman




