The Honorable Board of County Commissioners met in their said office June 5, 1950, it being first Monday.

Members of Board Present:

W. A. Weir, Chairman

W. F. Floyd

Bud Stephens

D. H. Jordan

J. T. Wooten, Jr.

Alice S. Burns, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

Ordered: that the 1948 and 1949 taxes of Wilton R. Parker, Chadbourn Township, be allowed paid at par, with no penalty added.

Ordered: that donation up to \$1,000 be allowed Columbus County Tuberculois Association for a county survey and to be included in 1950-51 County Health levy.

Ordered: that Mr. W. S. Edmund and the Columbus County Tuber-culois Association be extended a vote of thanks from the Board of Commissioners for the excellent job of promoting the county survey for tuberculois victims.

Ordered: that bond of D. M. Phipps for \$1,000 be accepted as Constable's Bond for Jessie Williams as bond of Ned Watts is cancelled as of June 5, 1950.

Ordered: that Mrs. Alice S. Wright, Supt, of Welfare, advise the N. C. Sanatorium that the County will be responsible for operation for Marshall Floyd, a tuberculois patient from this county.

Ordered: that Mrs. Alice S. Wright, Supt. of Welfare, be allowed to place "aurice Watkins, age 16, in the County Boarding Home, temporily until placement can be made in Caswell Training School.

Ordered: that the 1949 tax value listed in the name of Henry J. Martin, Whiteville Township, be reduced from \$1,160 to \$600 to correct error in valuation on his automobile and tax collector be given release on \$560 valuation.

Ordered: that the 1949 tax listed in the name of Clanton Wright, South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be granted release as this was double listed.

Ordered: that the 1949 tax listedin the name of Mrs. Ruth Gore, South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be granted release as this was double listed.

Ordered: that the 1935 and 1936 tax listed in the name of Elna Norris Nealey, Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be given a release as this was double listed for these years and court cost cancelled and non-suit be taken.

Ordered: that the 1947, 1948, and 1949 tax listed in the name of B. M. Nealey, South Williams Township, be cancelled and tax collector be given release as this was double listed for these years.

Ordered: that the 1949 real estate valuation in the amount of \$200 for Willie D. Lennon, Tatum Township, be cancelled and tax collector be given release as this was listed through error.

## ROAD PETITIONS

- 1. Lees Township.
  Road runs from Tom B. Rhodes home and intersecting the Hallsboro road at or near Penn Summersetts.
- 2. Whiteville Township Road runs from Union Valley Road west to Smyrna road.
- 3. Bug Hill Township
  Road runs from Pireway Road to Dothan
- 4. Request to improve the graded highway leading from Acme, Northeastward, and known as the Neils Eddy Landing road, said improvements to extend from N. C. 87 at Acme one and seven tenths miles to Cape Fear Church.

NORTH CAROLINA COUNTY OF COLUMBUS

## REQUEST FOR ADDITION TO STATE MAINTAINED COUNTY ROAD SYSTEM

WHEREAS, the attached peition has been filed with the Board of County Commissioners of the county of Columbus requesting that the above described road, the location of which has been indicated in red on the attached map, be added to the system of county roads now maintained by the State Highway and Public Works, Commission; and

WHEREAS, the Board of County Commissioners, after careful investigation, deems the proposed addition of said road to the County Road System and its maintenance by the State Highway and Public Works Commission necessary to adequately serve the citizens of said county.

NOW THEREFORE, the State Highway and Public Works Commission is requested to take said road over for maintenance and the addition of said road and revisions in location demmed necessary/the State Highway and Puble Works Commission are hereby approved.

Whereas, it appears to the Board of Commissioners that at the last general election held in Fair Bluff Township the voters thereof failed to elect a constable, and there is now a vacancy in the office of constable in Fair Bluff Township; and at the recent primary E. L. Brooks, received a majority of the votes in Fair Bluff Township and was nominated as constable to be voted on in the next general election;

It is therefore ordered that E. L. Brooks is hereby appointed constable of Fair Bluff Township to fill the vacancy existing and said E. L. Brooks shall qualify and act until the next general election as provided in G. S. 151-6.

Ordered: that the following general county bills be allowed

(Nos. 1468 - 1630) and paid:

and paid: (Nos. 1468	- 1630)		
E. K. Proctor To May	Salary -	County Attorney (1408)	110.00
Venie H. Rouse	barary	Asst. Tax Supervisor	165.60
Mary W. Cook		Assisting Tax Collector	157.30
Elizabeth N. Worley "		11	145.00
R. B. Mallard		Tax Attorney	165.00
H. D. Stanley		Sheriff	316.93
Mack Canady "		Assisting Sheriff & Travel	275.00
L. R. Wayne		11	275.00
C. B. Martin		17	262.30
Horace Shaw		Fingerprint Expert & Travel	287.30
Brooks Ward		Radio Operator	35.00
Cárl Sasser		Radio Operator	35.00
W. D. Brooks		Auditor, etc.	566.70
Alice S. Burns		Asst. Auditor, etc.	199.60
A. M. Auger		Janitor	142.70
Leo L. Fisher "		Register of Deeds	303.63
Anna Belle Lane		Assisting Register of Deeds	176.30
Etha Lee Green		II .	133.50
Gladys G. Wooten "		<b>11</b>	144.20
Annie Péarl nardie "		<b>!!</b>	114.50
Alice S. Wright "		Welfare Supt. & Travel	357.97
Hiawatha J. Lupo "		Cąseworkers Asst. & Travel	243.99
Tommy Hardwick "		<b>II</b>	259.74
Mary S. Best		<b>11</b>	184.98
Margaret Lee McDaniel "		Assisting Welfare Sup.t	135.90
Mrs. Richard E. Weaver "		**	169.90
Mrs. Ambrose Bullard		<b>"</b>	135.90
J. P. Quinerly "		Asst. Farm Agt.	124.05
Carrie Lou H. Stone		Assisting Farm Agt.	59.50
C. D. Raper		Farm Agt.	166.66
Elaine Noble		Home Bem. Agt.	106.30
Ruby Gayle Wells		Asst. " (1439)	93 <b>.10</b> 80 <b>.</b> 00
Dorothy D. Spivey		Assisting A. A. A.	45.00
MI'S. ALLYM SHICH		Samuia a Offican	216.60
Thurston Formy Duval, Jr.	•	Service Officer	200.00
Columbus Co. Library	1	Monthly Appropriation Asst. C. S. C.	195.10
TLIS M. DUCCON		Assisting C. S. C.	150.00
reggy I. Adams		radiating of b. o.	123.30
Jewel W. Dunivant Lee J. Greer		Clerk of Superior Court, etc.	350.23
W. E. Harrelson	1	Judge of Recorders Court	188.40
Richard E. Weaver	1 .	Prosecuting Attorney	148.50
State Association of Co.	Commission		25.00
Storr Sales Co.	o account	for County Agt.	30.30
Monroe Calculating Machin	ne Co.	To account for Tax Collector	449.75
The Art Shop		To account for Fingerprint Expert	6.22
*Puritan Chemical Co.		To account for Courthouse	51.85
J. H. Ashely		To account for Courthouse	2.00
Tide Water Power Co.	: J	To account	147.28
State of N. C. Dept. of (	Conservati	on & Development (1459)	253.72
State Commission for the	Blind	To monthly appropriation	214.75
Tounsend Builders Supply		To account	7.52
Underwood Corp.		To account	106.09
Oscar High	•	To account for Welfare Dept.	28.00
Thurston Formy Duval, Jr	•	To reimbursment	16.35
Worth Reporting Co.		To services as Court Reporter	100.00
*Worrell Mfg. Co.		To account for Courthouse (1456)	123.30

Essie Canady for Vernon Canady	Tο	drawing Jury (1467)	\$ 1.00
		Court Officer Services	
Lacy Long			37.50
Ed Ward		Grand Jury Officer	19.80
L. R. Wayne	Τo	conveying prisoners to Raleigh	18.00
C. B. Martin		conveying prisoner to Ashville	83.44
Edwards & Broughton		account for Clerk of Court	6.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		account for oters of court	
Willie Hammonds	To		2.00
Mrs. Reva Nitchell, Supt.	To	transportation for child	3.45
Myrtle Nance	To	27 days work on tax books	111.60
Helen B. Bowen		22 "	92.70
		27 <b>"</b>	111.60
Margaret White	TO	2/ "	
Edna Buffkin		26 "	107.70
Lois F. Lewis	To	27 "	131.60
Venie H. Rouse	To	Mileage	4.80
News Reporter Co.		account	58.95
Radio Service		account	50.00
_			
Joe Canady		capturing 1 whiskey still	5.00
Owen G. Dunn Co.	To	account for Board of Elections	24.85
Vineland Ice Co.	To	account for Courthouse	12.00
Town of Whiteville		TT .	13.50
J. C. Lennon	ሞ	account	14.75
Oscar High		account	8.69
Rosier Williams		May Support of Jail (1489)	600.60
Whiteville Plumbing Co.	To	account	69:39
Farmers Cooperative Exchange	To	account	23.75
H. L.Shaw		conveying prisoners	38.34
		account for Clerk of Court	7.50
John M. Strong			
Lee J. Greer, C. S. C. A. E. Powell, Postmaster		reimbursment for stamps	5.00
A. E. Powell, Postmaster	To	envelopes for Clerk of Court	73.52
Storr Sales Co.	Ťο	account for Register of Deeds	4.28
State Office Supply & Equipment Co.	To	account for Register of Deeds	2:35
Nove D nonton Co	Tro	account for Register of Doods	4.50
News Reporter Co.		account for Register of Deeds	
Kee Lox Mfg. Co.	To		13.50
Owen G. Dunn Co.	To	account for Register of Deeds	133.91
Edwards & Broughton	To	a ccount for Clerk of Court	6.00
Mack Canady		conveying prisoner	18.00
The First National Bank of Whitevil		To May Withholding Tax	515.00
A. E. Powell, Postmaster		stamps for Tax Collector	30.00
Howard Small	ТС	Assisting Board of Elections	211.95
D. E. Baggett		11	76.35
Lila Mae Powell		" (1507)	50.00
Mrs. Edward Johnson		11	35.00
_		11	
J. W. Jackson		11	54:40
Mrs. Meta Pridgen			10;00
Phil Ward		11	10.00
S. F. Formy Duval		II .	10.00
Lester G. Dowless		11	39:60
J. C. Long		11	10.00
		17	
Mrs. Katie Green			16.00
J. Lester Gore		11	5.00
Joe Stanley		t <b>t</b>	53:00
S. F. Stanley		11	10.00
M. H. Duncan		11	10.00
		11	52.80
C. B. Best		 11	
M. H. Duncan			5.00
Aubrey Cox		<b>11</b>	10.00
Clyde B. Gore		11	10.00
P. O. Gore		If .	50.00
O. J. Stanley		tt	10.00
		īt	10.00
E-nest Long		11	
H. B. Johnson			54.80
Allred Blackwell		11	10.00
Paul Nance		17	10.00
Floyd Harrelson		18	10.00
Hammie Hammonds		11	10.00
T. S. Lewis		17	60.40
		11	
Paul Avant			5.00
W. S. Huggins		1 <b>1</b>	5.00
Otis Collin <b>s</b>		IT .	5.00
W. C. Edmunds		17	15.00
H. M. Blake		11	15.00
		 - 11	
Mrs. Charles H. Carter			10.00
R. A. Meares		11	10.00
S. P. Saunders		11	5.00
Joseph Hayes		" (1541)	52.20
Clifton Worley		11	10.00
A. P. Worley		11	10.00
Spruill Britt		11	58.85

A.T. D.	To Assisting Board of Elections (1545)	10.00
Alton Rogers	to Assisting board of Frections (1)4))	15.00
Robert L. Hammonds		
Waldo Hinson	<b>II</b>	10.00
Mrs. W. O. Hayes	11	57.60
Mrs. Bertha Batten	11	10.00
Mrs. C. I. Ross	11	10.00
Mrs. J. L. Harrelson	H .	49.20
	11	10.00
Palmer Jolly	11	10.00
Wilton Smith	II	56.00
Allie Simmons	 !!	10.00
Fred Suggs		
Percy Gore	lt .	10.00
D. L. McKeithan	IT .	53.60
Cleo Ward	11	10.00
W. B. Long	11	10.00
H. R. Walker	tt .	33.00
	11	21.00
A. V. Sculley	11	10.00
Mrs. L. K. Applewhite	11	10.00
Mrs. H. W. Pridgen	 11	51.60
Duval Inman		
E. A. Johnson	11	10.00
W. O. Johnson	<b>17</b> ***	10.00
E. M. Griffin	II .	10.00
Mrs. Walter C. Burney	11	50.60
Elbert Smith	95 11	10.00
Noelle Thompson	ĩ	10.00
	11	5.00
Sam Flynn	11	49.60
Oscar L. Baldwin	" "	10.00
O. H. High	11	10.00
Hubert High		
Robert Wooten	11	49.20
Herman Page	11	10.00
C. D. Brown	11	10.00
C. Simmons	11	2.50
Wilson Cartrette	tt ,	2.50
	11	10.00
Clifton Stephens	n	10.00
Donald Hunt		10.00
Donald J. Mercer		
E. W. Stanley		54.00
J. F. Long	tt	10.00
J. A. Gore	11	10.00
C. L. Garrell	11	10.00
Leona G. Brown	11	62.60
	τţ	15.00
F. L. Fipps, Jr.	n .	15.00
J. D. Stanley	11	15.00
Mrs. Evelyn Leonard		5.00
Betty Jernigan	11	
Mrs. Ripple Prevatte		54.00
Margaret Ripple	<b>!!</b>	10.00
John Charles Maultsby	11	15.00
Mildred Moore	tt .	15.00
Noel Dunivant	11	15.00
Frank L. Gross	II .	54.00
Herbert Phifer	11	15.00
Paul L. Powell	tt	15.00
	II .	15.00
Bill Stover	17	15.00
Brooks Ward		15.00
B. L. Hinnant	11	
S. J. Blackwell		5.00
W. H. Harrison	ii .	5.00
T. S. Hinson	II .	49.50
Charlie Tedder	tt .	10.00
Clarence Thompson	g	10.00
Charlie Williamson	tt	10.00
Carl S. ephens	tt.	51.00
Columbus County News	To account for Board of Elections	209.90
	If	502.50
News Reporter Co.	To Coroner's Investigation	5.00
A. W. Baldwin, Jr.		5.20
Mrs. Anne N. Talbott	To Welfare Board Meeting and Mileage	
Mr. CL. Tate	m	5.70
News R porter Co.	To account for Welfare Dept.	6.50
A. E. Powell, Postmaxter	<b>II</b>	40.00
Hugh Collins	To food order for Katherine Avant	5.00
Gayle Wells	To reimbursment	5.14
H. Hugh Nance	To Coroner's Investigations	118.60
Mrs. Elwood Weaver	To typing for Coroner's Jury	5.00
Elaine Noble	To reimbursment	5.32
A. E. Powell, Jr.	To Chairman Board of Elections and Expense	
		360.00
Mrs. Annie Lou Cowan	To Boarding Care of County Inmates	•
W. A. Weir, Chairman	To Board Meetings and Mileage	12.40
W. F. Floyd	15 99	10.00
D. H. Jordan		14.60
Bud Stephens	TT .	13.40

J. T. Wooten, Jr. Mrs. M. L. Stancil Rosier Williams	To Board Meetings and Mileage (1628) To Boarding Care of Britt Baby To conveying prisoner to Raleigh	\$ 11.40 46.50 18.00
Insolvents Out Door Poor		82.31 72.00

Ordered: that the Chairman and Clerk be authorized to sign Bond Interest and Redemption Fund voucher in the amount of \$23,222.57 to pay the following due July 1, 1950:

\$47,000	7/1/25	School Funding	4 3/4%	Principal Interest	\$ 6,000.00 1,116.25
17,500	7/1/25	Road and Bridge	4 3/4%	Exchange Principal Interest	8.79 3,500.00 415.62
400,000	1/1/27	Road	5%	Exchange Interest	10,000.00
<b>8,00</b> 0	7/1/37	County Home	3 3/4%	Exchange Principal Interest	25.00 2,000.00 150.00
				Exchange	2.38

Ordered: that the following General County Fund Bills be allowed

and paid: (Nos. 1631-1646)

Tecumseh Pierce Edison Herring Byron Cox Mrs. Hugh Nance R. A. Meares Mrs. D. E. Parrish A. C. Coleman C. S. Lennon Mrs. D. C. Spivey E. M. Griffin Mrs. J. C. Nye Mrs. A. H. Sessions W. A. Baldwin D. O. Hinson S. B. Ward Carolina Telephone & T	17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1	rm Census Reports  To account		99.90 28.60 39.90 30.90 33.40 55.40 55.40 62.90 58.40 62.90
Carolina Telephone & T	relegraph Co.	To account	1	88.95

Upon motion the meeting was adjourned until Tuesday Night, June 13th, 1950 at 7:00 P. M.

Approved:

Glind Burns

Chairman